



## ITG Products containing Gelatin / Collagen

\* Refer to Allergen Matrix for complete Allergen Matrix

### Source

<b>Drinks</b>	Beef	Pork
Cappuccino/ Proticcino Drink	x	
Chocolate Shake Bottle	x	
Coffee Shake Bottle	x	
Cran-Grape Drink	x	
Grapefruit Drink	x	
Lemon Razzy (Raspberry) Drink (Variety and Shake Bottle)	x	
Marshmallow Hot Chocolate	x	
Pineapple Orange Drink	x	
Strawberry Kiwi Drink (Variety and Shake Bottle)	x	
Wild Berry Drink	x	
Bananna Strawberry Gelatin	x	
<b>Soups</b>		
Beef Vegetable Noodle variety box only		x
Beef vegetable Soup Full Box	x	
Chicken Pasta Soup		x
Cream of Chicken Soup (Box only)	x	
Cream of Chicken Soup Variety box only		x
Cream of Mushroom Soup	x	
Cream of Tomato Soup	x	
<b>Bars and Snacks</b>		
Banana Bread Bar	x	
Carmel Nut Bar	x	
Chocolate Chip Cookie with Icing	x	
Chocolate Crisp Bar	x	
Crunchy Cereal Chocolate	x	
Greek Yogurt Bar	x	
Raspberry & Dark Chocolate Bar	x	
Rocky Road Bar	x	
Chocolate Wafer	x	
Vanilla Wafer	x	
Oatmeal Rasin Cookie	x	
Strawberry Shortcake Bar	x	

\* Refer to actual ingredients on the box if you have any specific food allergies

8/12/2016